
LS

COCINA
N.P.T + 0.45

INGRESO
N.P.T + 0.30

SALA
N.P.T + 0.45

COMEDOR
N.P.T + 0.45

salida
de gas

ventilacion
cenital

ventilacion
cenital

2.00

4.60

3.45

3.45

1.20

3.30

2.30

1.20

2.25

3.45

1.20

3.30

4.30

2.80 4.20
7.00

2.80 4.20
7.00

18.00
18.00

01

02

06

09

10

11

12

01

03

06

08

09

10

11

12

A C H

A HC

2.00

2.60

2.40

3.00

4.60

3.40

2.80

3.80

3.40

4.60

3.40

18.00 18.00

2.30 1.20 1.20 2.30
7.00

4.10 1.10 1.80
7.00

01

02

05

09

11

12

01

04

06

09

11

12

A B D F H

A E G H

07

RECAMARA PPAL
N.P.T + 3.75

RECAMARA 1
N.P.T + 3.75

RECAMARA 2
N.P.T + 3.75

ventilacion
cenital

ventilacion
cenital

ventilacion
cenital

BALCON
N.P.T + 3.75

VESTIDOR
N.P.T + 3.75

BAÑO
N.P.T + 3.75

0.50

1.00 BANQUETA

RAMPA

PLANTA ARQUITECTONICA BAJA PLANTA ARQUITECTONICA ALTA


	Sheets and Views
	Model


